
Swanston Golf Club
Competition Result

17/09/2016- Mens Bogey Competition (17/09/2016)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name ScoreHcp New Exact Comments

Charlie SOUTHWELL 12c 4 11.3
Alan WALKER 10c 4 9.4
Stuart GORMAN 11c 3 10.8
Gary MCCLELLAND 8c 2 8.0
Neil BRIEN 10c 2 9.6
Colin LEVEY 7c 2 7.0
Alan GODSELL 10c 1 10.0
Andrew LETTON 6c 0 6.3
Darren HAY 12c 0 11.6
Gary WILSON 9c -2 9.2
Alex MCKENZIE 5c -2 5.1
Richard McILWRAITH 12c -2 12.2
Craig MERRYLEES 12c -2 12.1
Steven CAMPBELL 8c -3 8.4
Gary PATTON 12c -3 11.6
Mark SOUTHGATE 6c -4 6.2
Ross STEWART 8c -4 7.7
Gary INGLIS 7c -4 6.8
Steven BROWN 10c -4 10.2
Andy HUNTER 4c -5 4.2
Gary BOATH 9c -7 9.3
Peter BELCHER 11c -8 11.0
Jeff DAVIDSON 10c -9 10.0
Robert BRAND 9c -13 8.9

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2
Name ScoreHcp New Exact Comments

Grant COLLIGAN 19c 4 17.9
Gregor CRAM 13c 4 12.3
William FIRTH 13c 4 12.2
Andrew DIGHTON 18c 1 18.4
Lloyd BUTLER 14c 1 13.7
John CORSTORPHINE 19c 1 19.3
Thomas DALY 16c 1 16.2
Alan MACDONALD 14c 0 14.2
Donald John CUTHBERTSON 13c 0 12.7
Donald FORRESTER 15c -1 15.2
Alex THORNTON 16c -1 16.3
James ANDERSON 15c -1 15.1
Ian TENNANT 13c -1 13.0
Brian JOHNSTONE 13c -1 12.6
Michael HUGHES 14c -2 13.8
Gordon ALLAN 19c -2 19.4
Malcolm BROWN 13c -2 13.2
David ELLIOT 16c -3 15.9
James ARCHIBALD 15c -4 15.5
Gordon CAMPBELL 15c -4 14.8
Thomas DUFFY 16c -4 16.0
Graham BROWN 17c -4 17.3
Robert STEELE 13c -6 13.2
David BROCKIE 13c -6 12.7
Alan HERON 18c -7 18.1
Ryan FRASER 15c -7 15.2
Robert TURNBULL 17c -8 17.3
Bert MURRAY 17c -8 17.4
Fraser GORDON 16c -8 16.2
Si MULLEN 17c -8 16.6
Keith HEPBURN 15c -11 15.2
Ian COWE 16c -14 16.1
Harry MACKENZIE 18c -15 18.2
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2
Name ScoreHcp New Exact Comments
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 3
Name ScoreHcp New Exact Comments

Derek WRIGHT 22c 2 21.5 5
Thomas CAMPBELL 21c 2 20.2
Chris CONWAY 28c 1 28.0
Michael BATES 25c 0 24.9
Ryan WOOD 24c 0 24.2
Raymond HAMILTON 24c 0 24.4
Stephen THORPE 25c -3 24.7
James SHORT 23c -4 23.5
Myles SEATON 20c -4 20.5
Anthony ROBERTSON 26c -4 25.6
Roy KING 28c -5 28.0
George BELL 20c -6 19.7
Alistair STORRIE 27c -7 26.9
William WOODHOUSE 22c -8 22.2
Clarke GRIEVE 25c -8 25.4
John DRYSDALE 22c -9 22.1
John MANSON 22c -9 22.4
John HUNT 28c -16 28.0

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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